
prime breakfast prime breakfast 
the porky blinder
Smoked back bacon, wilted spinach, prime pork 
sausage, hash potato, mushroom, egg, confit tomato, 
topped with melted cheese

breakfast rolls
Lightly buttered with Heinz Ketchup or HP sauce

8.00

Smoked cured back bacon, wilted spinach
Smoked cured back bacon, wilted spinach, fried egg
Prime pork sausage, wilted spinach
Prime pork sausage, wilted spinach, fried egg
Prime pork sausage, wilted spinach, smoked back 
bacon, fried egg
Double fried egg, melted MonteDouble fried egg, melted Monterey Jack cheese, wilted 
spinach

4.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

4.25

Gluten-free buns availablegf

prime breakfast extrasprime breakfast extras
Back bacon rasher
Hash potato
Prime pork sausage
Fried egg
Mushrooms

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30
1.30

Food allergies & intolerances: Before your order please speak to a member 
of our staff if you want to know about our ingredients

hot drinkshot drinks
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Flat White
Americano
Espresso Single
EspEspresso Double
Syrup Shots
Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey
Herbal Tea - Green, Peppermint, Cranberry & 
Raspberry, Lemon & Ginger

2.20

2.20
2.20

2.00
2.00

1.80
2.002.00

0.75
2.20

1.80

2.00


