## **PRIME BREAKFAST**

## THE PORKY BLINDER

Smoked back bacon, wilted spinach, prime pork sausage, hash potato, mushroom, egg, confit tomato, topped with melted cheese



8.00

## **BREAKFAST ROLLS**

Lightly buttered with Heinz Ketchup or HP sauce

Smoked cured back bacon, wilted spinach	4.00
Smoked cured back bacon, wilted spinach, fried egg	5.00
Prime pork sausage, wilted spinach	4.00
Prime pork sausage, wilted spinach, fried egg	5.00
Prime pork sausage, wilted spinach, smoked back bacon, fried egg	6.00
Double fried egg, melted Monterey Jack cheese, wilted	4.25



**Food allergies & intolerances:** Before your order please speak to a member of our staff if you want to know about our ingredients

## PRIME BREAKFAST EXTRAS

Back bacon rasher	1.30
Hash potato	1.30
Prime pork sausage	1.30
Fried egg	1.30
Mushrooms	1.30

HOT DRINKS	
Cappuccino	2.20
Latte	2.20
Mocha	2.20
Flat White	2.00
Americano	2.00
Espresso Single	1.80
Espresso Double	2.00
Syrup Shots	0.75
Hot Chocolate	2.20
English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey	1.80
Herbal Tea - Green, Peppermint, Cranberry &	

2.00

Raspberry, Lemon & Ginger